POS NO RIDER/MO

1

10

11

12

13

14

TRIAL >

FIM TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

1

37

69

67

33

22

11

16

34

29

14

IM

BOU Toni
Montesa
REPSOL HONDA TEAM

CABESTANY Albert
Beta

FAJARDO Jeroni
Gas Gas

BUSTO Jaime
Gas Gas

RAGA Adam
TRRS

CASALES Jorge
Vertigo
Vertigo

DABILL James
Beta

GELABERT Miquel
Sherco

BINCAZ Benoit
Scorpa

PRICE Jack
Gas Gas

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

TRIALGP

GasGas School of Champions

KADLEC Franz
Gas Gas

TRIALGP

GasGas School of Champions

FUJINAMI Takahisa

Montesa TRIALGP
REPSOL HONDA TEAM

FERRER Alexandre

Sherco TRIALGP
NOGUERA Oriol

Jotagas TRIALGP
FOMEGA SPORTS DATA

NAT

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

GBR

ESP

FRA

GBR

DEU

JPN

FRA

ESP
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